
 

Combine course’s Fees Structure, Installments amount and Payment details 
Combination 1 

 

Sr. No. Particulars Course 1 Course 2 Total 
1 Combination Of the Course E.C.C.Ed. Diploma (Autonomous) Certificate in Pre-School Teacher Training/ 

Certificate in Art & Craft Teacher Training/ 
Certificate in Drawing Teacher Training 

Recognized by NCVRT Govt. of India 

 

2 Duration Of The course One Year One Year One Year 
3 Fees per course 20,500/- 13,500/- 34,000/- 
4 Total Concession for Combination 1 2000/- 1000/- 3000/- 

5 Fees Amount After Concession 18,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 18,500 /- 12,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 12,500/- 31,000/- 
6 Installments : (year consideration as per the Respective 

Academic year ) 
1st Inst. : At the time of Adm. 
2nd Inst : Up to 10th October 
3rd Inst. : Up to 10th January 

 
 
Rs. 6350/-+ 150 (Form Fees)=6500 
Rs. 6000/- 
Rs. 6000/- 

 
 

Rs. 4850 + 150 (Form Fees) = 5000 
Rs. 3750/- 
Rs. 3750/- 

 
 
Rs.11500/- 
Rs.9750/- 
Rs. 9750/- 

Total : 18,500/- 12,500/- 31,000/- 
  Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Adarsh Education Foundation  
 

7 
 

Payable At 
 
Bank Name : Union Bank 

Branch : Panvel Sec 15 Branch 

 
Bank Name : Indusind Bank 

Branch : Panvel Branch 

(Kindly pay attention 
, for both the courses 
fees should be pay in 
different Accounts 
for both the courses) 

  A/C No. 165111100000973 A/C No.: 250028112014  

  IFSC Code : UBIN0816515 IFSC Code : INDB0000093  

8 Examination held in In Month Of May: Second Friday, Saturday & 
Sunday 

As per the Board Rule (In Month Of July 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

9 Certification Diploma Certificate -------- 

10 Result Declaration Expected June Last Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (December 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

11 Result Distribution July First Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (January 
Tentatively) 

-------- 



Combine course’s Fees Structure, Installments amount and Payment details 
Combination 2 

 

Sr. No. Particulars Course 1 Course 2 Total 
1 Combination Of the Course M.T.C./H.T.C. (Autonomous) Certificate in Pre-School Teacher Training/ 

Certificate in Art & Craft Teacher Training/ 
Certificate in Drawing Teacher Training 

Recognized by NCVRT Govt. of India. 

 

2 Duration Of The course One Year One Year One Year 
3 Fees per course 11,500/- 13,500/- 25,000/- 
4  Total Concession for Combination 2 2000/- 1000/- 3000/- 
5  Fees Amount After Concession 9,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 9500 /- 12,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 12,500/- 22,000/- 
6 Installments : (year consideration as per the Respective 

Academic year ) 
1st Inst. : At the time of Adm. 
2nd Inst : Up to 10th October 
3rd Inst. : Up to 10th January  

 
 

Rs. 4350 + 150 (Form Fees) = 4500 
Rs. 2500/- 
Rs. 2500/- 

 
 

Rs. 4850 + 150 (Form Fees) = 5000 
Rs. 3750/- 
Rs. 3750/- 

 
 

Rs. 9500/- 
Rs. 6250/- 
Rs. 6250/- 

Total : 9,500/- 12,500/- 22,000/- 
  Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Adarsh Education Foundation  
 

7 
 

Payable At 
 
Bank Name : Union Bank 

Branch : Panvel Sec 15 Branch 

 
Bank Name : Indusind Bank 

Branch : Panvel Branch 

(Kindly pay attention 
, for both the courses 
fees should be pay in 
different Accounts 
for both the courses) 

  A/C No. 165111100000973 A/C No.: 250028112014  

  IFSC Code : UBIN0816515 IFSC Code : INDB0000093  

8 Examination held in In Month Of May: Second Friday, Saturday & 
Sunday 

As per the Board Rule (In Month Of July 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

9 Certification Certificate  Certificate -------- 

10 Result Declaration Expected June Last Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (December 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

11 Result Distribution July First Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (January 
Tentatively) 

-------- 



Combine course’s Fees Structure, Installments amount and Payment details 
Combination 3 

 

Sr. No. Particulars Course 1 Course 2 Total 
1 Combination Of the Course E.C.C.Ed. Diploma (Autonomous) Diploma in Primary Teacher Training 

Recognized by NCVRT Govt. of India. 
 

2 Duration Of The course One Year One Year One Year 
3 Fees per course 20500/- 16,500/- 37,000/- 
4  Total Concession for Combination 3 2000/- 1000/- 3000/- 
5  Fees Amount After Concession 18,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 18,500 /- 15350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 15,500/- 34,000/- 
6 Installments : (year consideration as per the Respective 

Academic year ) 
1st Inst. : At the time of Adm. 
2nd Inst : Up to 10th October 
3rd Inst. : Up to 10th January 

 
 

Rs. 6350 + 150 (Form Fees) = 6500 
Rs. 6000/- 
Rs. 6000/-  

 
 

Rs. 4850 + 150 (Form Fees) = 5000 
Rs. 5250/- 
Rs. 5250/-  

 
 

Rs.11500/- 
Rs.11250/- 
Rs.11250/-  

Total : 18,500/- 15,500/- 
 
 

34,000/- 

  Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Adarsh Education Foundation  
 

7 
 

Payable At 
 
Bank Name : Union Bank 

Branch : Panvel Sec 15 Branch 

 
Bank Name : Indusind Bank 

Branch : Panvel Branch 

(Kindly pay attention 
, for both the courses 
fees should be pay in 
different Accounts for 
both the courses) 

  A/C No. 165111100000973 A/C No.: 250028112014  

  IFSC Code : UBIN0816515 IFSC Code : INDB0000093  

8 Examination held in In Month Of May: Second Friday, Saturday & 
Sunday 

As per the Board Rule (In Month Of July 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

9 Certification Diploma Diploma -------- 

10 Result Declaration Expected June Last Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (December 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

11 Result Distribution July First Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (January 
Tentatively) 

-------- 



Combine course’s Fees Structure, Installments amount and Payment details 
Combination 4 

 

Sr. No. Particulars Course 1 Course 2 Total 

1 Combination Of the Course M.T.C./H.T.C. (Autonomous) Diploma in Primary Teacher Training 
Recognized by NCVRT Govt. of India. 

 

2 Duration Of The course One Year One Year One Year 
3 Fees per course 11,500/- 16,500/- 28,000/44- 

  4  Total Concession for Combination 4 2000/- 1000/- 3000/- 
  5  Fees Amount After Concession 9350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 9,500 /- 15,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 15,500/- 25,000/- 

6 Installments : (year consideration as per the Respective 
Academic year ) 
1st Inst. : At the time of Adm. 
2nd Inst : Up to 10th October 
3rd Inst. : Up to 10th January  

 
 

Rs. 4350 + 150 (Form Fees) = 4500 
Rs. 2500/- 
Rs. 2500/- 

 
 

Rs. 4850 + 100 (Form Fees) = 5000 
Rs. 5250/- 
Rs. 5250/- 

 
 

Rs. 9500/- 
Rs. 7750/- 
Rs. 7750/-  

Total : 9,500/- 15,500/- 25,000/- 

  Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Adarsh Education Foundation  
 

7 
 

Payable At 
 
Bank Name : Union Bank 

Branch : Panvel Sec 15 Branch 

 
Bank Name : Indusind Bank 

Branch : Panvel Branch 

(Kindly pay attention 
, for both the courses 
fees should be pay in 
different Accounts 
for both the courses) 

  A/C No. 165111100000973 A/C No.: 250028112014  

  IFSC Code : UBIN0816515 IFSC Code : INDB0000093  

8 Examination held in In Month Of May: Second Friday, Saturday & 
Sunday 

As per the Board Rule (In Month Of July 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

9 Certification Certificate Diploma  -------- 

10 Result Declaration Expected June Last Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (December 
Tentatively) 

-------- 

11 Result Distribution July First Week As per Declaration from NCVRT (January 
Tentatively) 

-------- 



 

 

Combine course’s Fees Structure, Installments amount and Payment details 
Combination 5 

Sr. No. Particulars Course 1 Course 2 Total 
1 Combination Of the Course E.C.C.Ed. Diploma (Autonomous) M.T.C./H.T.C. (Autonomous)  

2 Duration Of The course One Year One Year One Year 
3 Fees per course 20500/- 11,500/- 32,000/- 

  4  Total Concession for Combination 5 2000/- 1000/- 3000/- 
  5  Fees Amount After Concession 18,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 18,500 /- 10,350/- + 150 (Form Fees) = 10,500/- 29,000/- 

6 Installments : (year consideration as per the Respective 
Academic year ) 
1st Inst. : At the time of Adm. 
2nd Inst : Up to 10th October 
3rd Inst. : Up to 10th January  

 
 

Rs. 6350 + 150 (Form Fees) = 6500 
Rs. 6000/- 
Rs. 6000/-  

 
 

Rs. 4350 + 150 (Form Fees) = 4500 
Rs. 3000/- 
Rs. 3000/- 

 
 

Rs. 11000/- 
Rs. 9000/- 
Rs.    9000/-  

Total : 18,500/- 10,500/-  
29,000/- 
 

  Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal Shree Rishikesh Shikshan Prasarak Mandal  
 

7 
 

Payable At 
 
Bank Name : Union Bank 

Branch : Panvel Sec 15 Branch 

 
Bank Name : Union Bank 

Branch : Panvel Sec 15 Branch 

(Kindly pay attention 
, for both the courses 
fees should be pay in 
different Accounts 
for both the courses) 

  A/C No. 165111100000973 A/C No. 165111100000973  

  IFSC Code : UBIN0816515 IFSC Code : UBIN0816515  

8 Examination held in In Month Of May: Second Friday, Saturday & 
Sunday 

In Month Of May: Second Friday, Saturday & 
Sunday 

-------- 

9 Certification Diploma Certificate  -------- 

10 Result Declaration Expected June Last Week June Last Week -------- 

11 Result Distribution July First Week July First Week -------- 

 


